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2027 Doctor of Medicine Academic Calendar 
As at November 2023 

Year 1 and 2 dates 

Semester 1 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 18 January 
Easter vacation/intra trimester break Friday 26 March - Friday 2 April 
Teaching period ends Friday 28 May 
Study period Monday 31 May - Friday 4 June   
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 7 June  
End-of-unit assessments end Friday 11 June  
Inter semester break   Tuesday 15 June - Friday 18 June 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 21 June 
Intra trimester break Monday 30 August - Friday 3 September 
Teaching period ends Friday 29 October 
Study period Monday 1 November - Friday 5 November   
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 9 November  
End-of-unit assessments end Friday 12 November  
Inter semester break   Monday 6 December - Friday 14 January 2028  

NOTE: Placements or rotation dates operate outside of the listed teaching periods for the Doctor of Medicine. 
Students are required to refer to InPlace/Cloud site for the relevant placement/rotation dates. 

NOTE: There are different result and graduation deadlines for Year 1-3 and Year 4 of the Doctor of Medicine. 
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Year 3 dates 
Semester 1 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 11 January 
Teaching period ends  Friday 4 June 
Inter semester break   Monday 7 June - Friday 11 June 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Tuesday 15 June 
Teaching period ends  Friday 5 November 
Study period Monday 8 November – Friday 12 November   
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 15 November  
End-of-unit assessments end Friday 19 November  
Inter semester break   Monday 6 December - Friday 14 January 2028 

NOTE: Placements or rotation dates operate outside of the listed teaching periods for the Doctor of Medicine. 
Students are required to refer to InPlace/Cloud site for the relevant placement/rotation dates. 

NOTE: Each rotation within year 3 of the Doctor of Medicine is for 7 weeks within the above teaching periods. 
Students are required to refer to InPlace/Cloud site for the relevant rotation dates. 

NOTE: There are different result and graduation deadlines for Year 1-3 and Year 4 of the Doctor of Medicine. 
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Year 4 dates 
Semester 1 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 11 January 
Teaching period ends  Friday 28 May 
Inter semester break   Monday 31 May - Friday 4 June 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 7 June 
Teaching period ends  Friday 17 September 
Study period Monday 20 September – Friday 24 September 
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 27 September  
End-of-unit assessments end Friday 1 October  

NOTE: Orientation dates operate outside of the listed teaching periods for the Doctor of Medicine. Students 
are required to refer to InPlace/Cloud site for the relevant orientation dates. 

NOTE: Each Rotation within Year 4 of the Doctor of Medicine is for 5 weeks within the above teaching periods. 
Students are required to refer to InPlace/Cloud site for the relevant rotation dates. 

NOTE: There may be different result and graduation deadlines for Year 1-3 and Year 4 of the Doctor of 
Medicine. 
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